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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
PAE m3 
EuroIII

PAMPA m3 
EuroIII

 TOTAL M3 

33-54568440-9 ALMAFUERTE S.A.T.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71211290-1 BERMEJO BUS SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-56932469-2 C.O.D.T.A. S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71570720-5 CRUCERO DEL SUR AGRUPACION 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68327578-2 EXPRESO SAN CRISTOBAL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-28317121-9 FIORONI ERICA ROSANA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70959195-5 LA ARAUCANA VIAJES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-66419466-6 MARILAO S.A.(*) EN RECONOC. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71547411-1 MAXIA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-05750558-4 ORTIZ ADOLFO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70839889-2 T. A. EL TIGRE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70847264-2 T.A. COLOMBRES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54640151-7 ZENIT TRANSPORTE S.R.L. 3,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,5

Total: 3,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,5

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
PAE m3 
EuroIII

PAMPA m3 
EuroIII

 TOTAL M3 

33-54568440-9 ALMAFUERTE S.A.T.A.C.I. 177,5 25,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 203,0

30-71211290-1 BERMEJO BUS SRL 7,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,3

30-56932469-2 C.O.D.T.A. S.R.L. 15,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,5

30-71570720-5 CRUCERO DEL SUR AGRUPACION 25,0 147,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 172,5

30-68327578-2 EXPRESO SAN CRISTOBAL S.R.L. 7,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,7

27-28317121-9 FIORONI ERICA ROSANA 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,8

30-70959195-5 LA ARAUCANA VIAJES S.R.L. 0,2 0,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,4

30-66419466-6 MARILAO S.A.(*) EN RECONOC. 53,0 7,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 60,2

30-71547411-1 MAXIA S.R.L. 18,5 4,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,4

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 109,0 0,0 109,0

20-05750558-4 ORTIZ ADOLFO 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

30-70839889-2 T. A. EL TIGRE S.R.L. 28,0 4,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,7

30-70847264-2 T.A. COLOMBRES S.R.L. 11,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,5

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 25,5 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

30-54640151-7 ZENIT TRANSPORTE S.R.L. 12,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,5

Total: 386,0 191,5 0,0 109,0 0,0 686,5

Diferencia: 382,5 191,5 0,0 109,0 0,0 683,0
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